
Blended Scotch Whiskey
Famous Grouse

Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Green Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker XR21

Chivas Regal Blended
Chivas Regal Blended
Chivas Mizunara

Nomad Outland Whisky

-

-

12 years
15 years
-
21 years

12 years
18 years

40%

40%

40%
43%
43%
40%

40%
40%

41.3%

700ml

700ml

700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml

700ml
700ml
700ml

700ml

$108

$138

$125
$148
$148
$238

$128
$188
$148

$128

Single Malt Whiskey
The Macallan Double Cask
Auchentoshan Single Malt
Auchentoshan Three Woods
The Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve
Balvenie Double Wood
Glendronach Original

12 years
12 years
-
-
12 years
12 years

700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml

$218
$158
$168
$128
$168
$168

Prices are subjected to 7% GST and 10% Service Charge.

Other Whiskey / Bourbon
Jim Beam Bourbon

Jameson Irish Whiskey

Southern Comfort

Jack Daniel's Whiskey

Jack Daniel's Fire 

40%

40%

40%

35%

35%

750ml

750ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

$108

$138

$128

$128

$118

Brandy / Cognac
Martell VSOP
Martell NCF

40%
40%

700ml
700ml

$168
$158



Vodka
Smirnoff Red Vodka
Absolut Vodka
Grey Goose Vodka
Belvedere Pure Vodka

37.5%
40%
40%
40%

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

$128
$108
$148
$158

Prices are subjected to 7% GST and 10% Service Charge.

Rum
37.5%

35%

Bacardi White Rum

Bumbu Rum

750ml

750ml

$108

$128

Gin
Gordon’s Dry Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s Gin
Suntory Roku Gin
MOM Gin

37.5%
47%
44%
43%
39.5%

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
700ml

$108
$108
$158
$138
$138

Tequila
Jose Cuervo Tequila 38% 750ml $108

Liqueurs
Jägermeister

Bailey’s Irish Cream

35%

17%

700ml

700ml

$128

$108



Housepour Wine Selections

De Bortoli Family Selection Sauvignon Blanc

Crisp and refreshing, with aromas of grapefruit and lemon 
peel, lending a fresh balance to the character, plus some 
herbal notes. Vibrant and well-rounded.

$40

Urban Riesling

A complex, smoky and floral nose, a juicy, fruity elegant 
mouthfeel with minerality that finishes off-dry and crisp 
with the impulse to take the next sip.

$55

Pierre Jean Merlot

It incorporates both specialized modern techniques and and 
century old traditions in wine production to retain its full 
flavor. A unique flavor that pairs well with any meal.

$40

Premium Wine Selections
New Zealand

$59Lawson’s Dry Hills Pinot Noir 

A fruit driven wine with depth and interest, a soft elegant 
Pinot Noir with �ne tannins and a lovely length. The 
varietal fruit characters of strawberry and dark cherry are 
matched with subtle oak notes.

Lawson’s Dry Hills Chardonnay 

Lovely aromas of nougat and lemon with notes of bees wax and 
stone fruits. A dry, medium-bodied wine with citrus, peach and 
creamy, rich tones. Lovely concentration and a crisp, balanced 
acidity. Wild fermentation in stainless tank has produced com-
plexity while highlighting this variety’s beautiful fruit characters.

$55

Prices are subjected to 7% GST and 10% Service Charge.

Germany



Australia

Argentina

Katnook Founder’s block Cab sauv

Deep red with purple hues. Attractive notes of blackcurrant, 
ripe plum and subtle hints of mint, chocolate and vanillin. A 
medium bodied wine, expressing rich dark berry fruit, sweet 
spice and light oak characters.

$59

Premium Wine Selections
Spain

Marques De Caceres Crianza 

Attractive colour with luminous highlights. Soft spice and refined oak 
on the nose with a depth of jammy red berry fruits. Luscious and 
Intense on tasting with pleasant tannins that mingle with fresh and 
mature fruit. Finishes with delicious, long-lasting flavours.

$59

Marques De Caceres Verdejo 

Straw colour with greenish tinges. Floral and mineral notes with a 
hint of citrus fruit and grapefruit. Clean and vibrant in the mouth 
with character and a touch of minerals. Its nice structure confers 
complexity that keeps alive the freshness of the fruit.

$55

Prices are subjected to 7% GST and 10% Service Charge.

Katnook Estate Founder’s Block Chardonnay

Aromas of peach and nectarine with subtle crème caramel. The 
mouth feel is subtly rich and creamy with elegant oak, enticing 
fruit and fine acid that is fresh and lingering.

$55

Kaiken Estate Malbec 

Intense violet red color revealing the youth of wine. On the nose, 
the wine has aromas of red fruits such as plum and blackberry, 
which are complemented by notes of chocolate and tobacco. The 
palate reveals extraordinary freshness and tannic softness. 

$55



Sparkling Wine Spain

Castell Blanc Brut Cava

A lively greenish yellow colour. Star bright. Full, fine mousse, 
rising well as long lines of beads to an elegant crown at the top 
of the glass. Fine varietal aromas beautifully balanced by the 
elegant aromas of ageing on lees. The palate is crisp and bright, 
with a long finish, reminiscent of crusty toasted bread, in fine 
balance with the light sweetness of the fruit.

$50

Prices are subjected to 7% GST and 10% Service Charge.

Premium Wine Selections

Zenato Ripassa Valpolicella

Deep, ruby red colour. Intense, elegant and persistent with hints of 
black cherry and plum. Harmonious and velvety, with a good structure

$79$79

Italy

Zenato Pinot Grigio

Delicately scented and soft on the palate, it offers classic citrus and 
floral notes in a balanced elegant style. Lemon-green in color, aromas 
of key limes and white peaches complement undertones of green 
apples and grains of paradise. On the palate, it is smooth and 
refreshing with a long, pleasant finish 

 $59

Piccini Collezione Oro Chianti Riserva                                                       $79

Fruity bouquet �avour. Develops sinuously, subtle notes of vanilla


