## Blended Scotch Whiskey

Famous Grouse	-	40%	700ml	\$108		
Monkey Shoulder	-	40%	700ml	\$138		
Johnnie Walker Black Label Johnnie Walker Green Label Johnnie Walker Gold Label Johnnie Walker XR21	12 years 15 years - 21 years	40% 43% 43% 40%	700ml 700ml 700ml 700ml	\$125 \$148 \$148 \$238		
Chivas Regal Blended Chivas Regal Blended Chivas Mizunara	12 years 18 years	40% 40%	700ml 700ml 700ml	\$128 \$188 \$148		
Nomad Outland Whisky		41.3%	700ml	\$128		
Single Malt Whiskey						
The Macallan Double Cask Auchentoshan Single Malt Auchentoshan Three Woods The Glenlivet Founder's Reserve Balvenie Double Wood Glendronach Original	12 years 12 years - - 12 years 12 years		700ml 700ml 700ml 700ml 700ml 700ml	\$218 \$158 \$168 \$128 \$168 \$168		
Other Whiskey / Bourbon						
Jim Beam Bourbon		40%	750ml	\$108		
Jameson Irish Whiskey		40%	750ml	\$138		
Southern Comfort		40%	700ml	\$128		
Jack Daniel's Whiskey		35%	700ml	\$128		
Jack Daniel's Fire		35%	700ml	\$118		
Brandy / Cognac						
Martell VSOP Martell NCF		40% 40%	700ml 700ml	\$168 \$158		

Gin			
Gordon's Dry Gin Bombay Sapphire Hendrick's Gin Suntory Roku Gin MOM Gin	37.5% 47% 44% 43% 39.5%	750ml 750ml 750ml 750ml 700ml	\$108 \$108 \$158 \$138 \$138
Vodka			
Smirnoff Red Vodka Absolut Vodka Grey Goose Vodka Belvedere Pure Vodka	37.5% 40% 40% 40%	750ml 750ml 750ml 750ml	\$128 \$108 \$148 \$158
Rum			
Bacardi White Rum	37.5%	750ml	\$108
Bumbu Rum	35%	750ml	\$128
Tequila			
Jose Cuervo Tequila	38%	750ml	\$108
Liqueurs			
Jägermeister	35%	700ml	\$128
Bailey's Irish Cream	17%	700ml	\$108

Prices are subjected to 7% GST and 10% Service Charge.

Housepour Wine Selections

De Bortoli Family Selection Sauvignon Blanc



## Pierre Jean Merlot

It incorporates both specialized modern techniques and and century old traditions in wine production to retain its full flavor. A unique flavor that pairs well with any meal.



Crisp and refreshing, with aromas of grapefruit and lemon peel, lending a fresh balance to the character, plus some herbal notes. Vibrant and well-rounded.

Premium Wine Selections

New Zealand

\$40

\$40



	Lawson's Dry Hills Pinot Noir	\$59				
DEVE HELD CALL HELD AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	A fruit driven wine with depth and interest, a soft elegant Pinot Noir with fine tannins and a lovely length. The varietal fruit characters of strawberry and dark cherry are matched with subtle oak notes.					
	Lawson's Dry Hills Chardonnay	\$55				
	Lovely aromas of nougat and lemon with notes of bees wax and stone fruits. A dry, medium-bodied wine with citrus, peach and creamy, rich tones. Lovely concentration and a crisp, balanced acidity. Wild fermentation in stainless tank has produced com- plexity while highlighting this variety's beautiful fruit characters.					
		Germany				
	Urban Riesling	\$55				
	A complex smoky and floral nose a jujcy fruity elegant					

A complex, smoky and floral nose, a juicy, fruity elegant mouthfeel with minerality that finishes off-dry and crisp with the impulse to take the next sip.

Premium Mine Selections

Spain



Premium Mine Selections

Italy

